1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401
cctexas.com

City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

18-1420 Version: 1 Name:

Motion Status: Passed
11/5/2018 In control: City Council
11/13/2018 Final action: 11/27/2018

Service Agreement Amendment for Real Estate Brokerage Services for Surplus Properties (Requires
2/3 Vote)

Motion to authorize extension and amendment of agreement No. 596 for real estate broker services
with The Clower Company at a commission rate of 4.5 percent for an estimated amount of
$44,375.00, for a total estimated revised amount of $221,877.50.

Parks and Recreation Department, Water Utilities Department, Contracts and Procurement

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo Amendment Real Estate Broker Extension, 2. Signed Amendment - Real Estate
Brokerage, 3. 2015-463 Real Estate Broker Contract
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/27/2018 1 City Council passed Pass
11/13/2018 1 City Council recommended to the consent agenda

City of Corpus Christi

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 5/7/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

